Date: April 14, 2017
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY Gas Line Relo for Marquis
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: Ave Sanitary Sewer
Page 1 of 2 Replacement Project
Location: UK Field,End of Marquis Ave.
To (Contractor): Contract No. 602-2016
Columbia Gas of Kentucky Inc. Original Contract Amt. $23,530.00
201 Mercer Road Cumulative Amount of $0.00
Lexington, KY 40511 Previous Change Orders '
Percent Change - Previous "
Change Orders 24
Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order $23,530.00
Change Order No. 1
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;
Current Change Order
Item | Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change ; ; 3 ;
No. in completion date, etc. Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
1|Contracted Items and Company Labor Quantities $12,524.03
in Excess of Original Estimate (see attached)
Total decrease $0.00
Total increase $12,524.03
Net Amount of this Change Order $12,524.03
New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order $36,054.03
Percent Change - This Change Order 53.23%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 53.23%

The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Recommended by, 2 ,

Accepted by
Approved by
Approved by
Approved by

(Proj. Engr.) Date

oo 2 &

(Director) Date

(Contractor) Date _ZQAFL{LM

(Commissioner) Date
(Mayor or CAQ) Date




Date: April 14, 2017 s
LEXINGTON'FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY Gas Line Relo for Marquis RN X
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: Ave Sanitary Sewer RS
Page 1 of 2 Replacement Project S
Location: UK Field,End of Marquis Ave. RRKRKE %
ety
To (Contractor): Contract No. 602-2016 R
Columbia Gas of Kentucky Inc. Original Contract Amt. $23,530.00 _-:' 20X,
201 Mexcer hoad Cumulative Amount of 000 R eKes
Lexington, KY 40511 Previous Change Orders __|° RIS
Percent Change - Previous RIS o
Change Orders aeteteeiatets et
Total Contract Amount Prior RIS
to this Change Order $25:590.00 O
Change Order No. 1 :-::":": QERRRRAK
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification; 0030500 3
Current Change Order s
s
ftem | Dioserigtion of qhanges—qgantltles, unit prices. change Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price RIS s
No. in completion date, etc. X000 &
1|Contracted ltems and Company Labor Quantities $12,524.03 s
e KHEELXD S5
in Excess of Original Estimate (see attached) e R
I"IIIII Iﬂ'@ "' 25 :I:
~l X 5 '~
Total decrease $0.00 R R RAAs RS IR
Total increase $12,524.03F : s
Net Amount of this Change Order $12,524.03 SRS ,: s ._:,5
New Contract Amount Including this Change AR
Order $36,054.03 e
Percent Change - This Change Order 53.23%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 53.23%
The time provided for the completion in the-contract and all provisions of the contract wil apply hereto. SRR o -,;-;'- ,' .
Recommended b@y - (Proj. Engr.) Date - S
Accepted by ] ", /l’n' AL — (Contractor) Date SRR
3 A F 4 eleteled: : 4
Approvedby 7, ' W (Director) Date 4-/ g -/ ?"‘ R e

Approved by (Commissioner) Date SRS
Approved by (Mayor or CAQ) Date




